H
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V902-25-1
FEATURES
• Valves for the control of gases on industrial atmospheric and forced draught
burners
• All valves have been type tested to EN 161 and satisfy the European gas
appliance directive (90/396/EC) as amended by 93/68/EEC

 - Not available.
SOLENOID VALVES SERIES 215
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
EGSC E 215 B 010 230V / 50 Hz
EGSC E 215 B 020 115V / 50 Hz
prefi x
pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C131447
basic number
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
TYPE 01
Prefi x “EGSC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
type
prefi x
option A B C D E F G H J K X weight (1)
01 EGSC 85 50 30 70 45 60 85 100 117 41 50 0,6
(1) including coil and connector.
A
21
21
19
7
40
2 x Ø 7,1
2 x Ø 7,1
42
42
B
C
D
E
F
K
G
H
J
X
IN OUT
360˚
Mounting bracket